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Address History

ADDR PARTIAL Begins With 73 HOMEGLEN

APN = (blank)

DATE OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020
RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

73, HOMEGLEN, LN

APN Unit# Record ID DateOpened Status Status Date Description

048E732402100 RM1401734 12/23/2014 Final 4/16/2015 6 run duct replacement Permit by fax
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 RM1001747 10/26/2010 Final 11/8/2010 Replace F.A.U.
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 ZC101670 7/19/2010 Approved 7/19/2010 Home Occupation, dog walking and pet sitting at clients hous e, no dogs will be boarded at the home occupation
12:00:00 AM location.

048E732402100 RB1001860 5/20/2010 Final 6/14/2010 Repair termite decay in threshold, partial subfloor and 3 joists. Termite report items 2, 12 and 19.
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 DRX100116 4/27/2010 Approved 4/27/2010 design review exemption for the legalization of exising inte roir space (bedroom and bath. no external changes
12:00:00 AM and clear internal connectivity (stairs). SDS-2 CD-4

048E732402100 RE0501449 4/27/2005 Final 6/23/2005 Install screened wall enclosure between two decks. Extend electric service, new receptacles, switches & circuits.
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 RB0501760 4/22/2005 Final 6/23/2005 Install screened wall enclosure between two decks. ICC approved.
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 RB0404507-  4/18/2005 Expired 4/21/2006 ENCLOSE LOWER LEVEL WITH PATIO ENCLOSURE

RO1 12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 RB0404507 10/4/2004 Expired 4/21/2006 Rebuild 2-level deck at rear of building.
12:00:00 AM

048E732402100 DRX040259 10/4/2004 Approved 10/4/2004 Design Review Exemption to rebuild an existing two-story deck (new increase = less than 10% additional

12:00:00 AM  footprint) AND ADDITION OF UNDER DECK SUN ROOM.
For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



73, HOMEGLEN, LN

APN Unit #
048E732402100

048E732402100
048E732402100
048E732402100

048E732402100

Record ID

0400918

0400125

RB0305488

SL000990

9500997

Date Opened

3/1/2004
1/9/2004
11/17/2003
10/30/2000

11/17/1994

Status

Abated

Closed

Final

Final

Closed

Status Date
5/6/2004
12:00:00 AM

3/9/2004
12:00:00 AM
11/17/2000
12:00:00 AM
11/17/2000
12:00:00 AM

Page 2

Description

NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOR AT 7191 SARONI DR COMPLAINTED THE TRASH ENCLOSUREINSTALLED SUSAN BADER
ABUTTING HIS FRONTAGE.

SHED BUILT W/OUT PERMITS IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY - IN VIOLATION PERDOMINIC MA(SUPV.CIVIL
ENG.)_

retaining wall repair

IHZ43284:COMPLAINANT DID NOT WANT TO PROCEED.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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