

Address History

ADDR PARTIAL Begins With 73 HOMEGLEN

APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

73, HOMEGLEN, LN

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
048E732402100		RM1401734	12/23/2014	Final	4/16/2015 12:00:00 AM	6 run duct replacement Permit by fax
048E732402100		RM1001747	10/26/2010	Final	11/8/2010 12:00:00 AM	Replace F.A.U.
048E732402100		ZC101670	7/19/2010	Approved	7/19/2010 12:00:00 AM	Home Occupation, dog walking and pet sitting at clients hous e, no dogs will be boarded at the home occupation location.
048E732402100		RB1001860	5/20/2010	Final	6/14/2010 12:00:00 AM	Repair termite decay in threshold, partial subfloor and 3 joists. Termite report items 2, 12 and 19.
048E732402100		DRX100116	4/27/2010	Approved	4/27/2010 12:00:00 AM	design review exemption for the legalization of exising inte roir space (bedroom and bath. no external changes and clear internal connectivity (stairs). SDS-2 CD-4
048E732402100		RE0501449	4/27/2005	Final	6/23/2005 12:00:00 AM	Install screened wall enclosure between two decks. Extend electric service, new receptacles, switches & circuits.
048E732402100		RB0501760	4/22/2005	Final	6/23/2005 12:00:00 AM	Install screened wall enclosure between two decks. ICC approved.
048E732402100		RB0404507- R01	4/18/2005	Expired	4/21/2006 12:00:00 AM	ENCLOSE LOWER LEVEL WITH PATIO ENCLOSURE
048E732402100		RB0404507	10/4/2004	Expired	4/21/2006 12:00:00 AM	Rebuild 2-level deck at rear of building.
048E732402100		DRX040259	10/4/2004	Approved	10/4/2004 12:00:00 AM	Design Review Exemption to rebuild an existing two-story deck (new increase = less than 10% additional footprint) AND ADDITION OF UNDER DECK SUN ROOM.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

73, HOMEGLEN, LN

APN Un	nit# I	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
048E732402100	C	0400918	3/1/2004	Abated	5/6/2004 12:00:00 AM	NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOR AT 7191 SARONI DR COMPLAINTED THE TRASH ENCLOSUREINSTALLED SUSAN BADER ABUTTING HIS FRONTAGE.
048E732402100	C	0400125	1/9/2004	Closed		SHED BUILT W/OUT PERMITS IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY - IN VIOLATION PERDOMINIC MA(SUPV.CIVIL ENG.)_
048E732402100	F	RB0305488	11/17/2003	Final	3/9/2004 12:00:00 AM	retaining wall repair
048E732402100	S	SL000990	10/30/2000	Final	11/17/2000 12:00:00 AM	
048E732402100	g	9500997	11/17/1994	Closed	11/17/2000 12:00:00 AM	IHZ43284:COMPLAINANT DID NOT WANT TO PROCEED.